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Fall Members Meeting Update
Chair: Soydan Ozcan

Co-Chairs: Matthew Korey, Ryan Ginder
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Steering Committee Members

Soydan Ozcan Andrew Maxey Cliff Eberle Ed Pilpel Dana Swan

ozcans@ornl.gov andrew@vartega.com eberlecc@iacmi.org ed@sustcomp.com dana.swan@arkema.
ORNL Vartega IACMI Sust. Composites com
Arkema
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Matthew Korey Dan Coughlin Gina-Marie Oliver Stephen Nolet John Busel
koreym@ornl.gov dcoughlin@acmane Gina- snolet@tpicomposites  jbusel@acmanet.or
ORNL t.org Marie Oliver@americ .com g
ACMA anchemistry.com TPI Composites ACMA
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Dave Hartman Ryan Ginder Uday Vaidya Dale Brosius Hendrik Mainka

dave.hartman@owen rginder@vols.utk.edu uvaidya@utk.edu dbrosius@ACMIl.org Hendrik.Mainka@vw.
scorning.com UT Knoxville UT Knoxville IACMI com
Owens Corning Volkswagen
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Project Team Updates




Marine Fiberglass Recovery Project

ORNL Waterjet Cutter Cutting ORNL Shredded Sandwich into Carbon Rivers
Failed Boat Hull Sandwich Granulate Pieces Less than Thermochemically Recycled
0.25" Diameter Fiberglass
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Mechanical Recycling of Thermoplastic Parts
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Previous Meeting Update
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August Members’ Meeting "Resin-a-Palooza” Speakers

Alper Kiziltas Dana Swan Rey Banatao

akizilt1@ford.com dana.swan@arkema.com rey.banatao-v@adityabirla.com
Ford Motor Company Arkema Aditya Birla

endrik Mainka

John Dorgan Dan C " uglin
[d@msu.edu dcoughlin@acmanet.org hendrik. mainka@vw.com

| Michigan State University ACMA Volkswagen of America
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What's Happening This Meetinge
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Circular Economy tfor Wind Workshop
"“Wind-a-Palooza”
Thursday, October 7; 12:30-3:00pm EST

e Collaboration between CEWG and
WEWG

e Goals:

— Identify highest-impact barriers to the circular economy for
wind

- Understand IACMI member capabilities & build project
teams

— Utilize tech collaborations to perform demonstration
projects

- Prepare for future U.S. funding call-outs

e Where:

—  Online: Microsoft Teams

— Plaza Ballroom - The Henry Hotel - Detroit, Michigan
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Wind-a-Palooza Workshop Speakers, Panelists, Facilitators

Soydan Ozcan Derek Berry
Chair- CEWG Chair- WEWG
ORNL NREL

-

Robert Marlay Seb Beloe Steve Nolet Aubryn Cooperman Matthew Green Tyler Christoffel

]
U.S. DOE WHEB TPI Composites NREL ASU US. DOE If you haven't
already...

Register Here:
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How do you get involvede

Want to Help Plan Future Quarterly Workshops?
E-mail: koreym@ornl.gov

Want to join Circular Economy Working Group?
E-mail: khoodin@iacmi.org

Want to attend Wind-a-Palooza?
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More info here:
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